
Champ du Monde Juniors-Cadets 2005

Fleuret Masculin Juniors Individuel

LINZ

le 26 mars 2005

      Classement général

 Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club 

 1  KLEIBRINK  Benjamin  GER 

 2  BALDINI  Andrea  ITA 

 3  GANEEV  Renal  RUS 

 3  OTA  Yuki  JPN 

 5  ALONGI  Giuseppe  ITA 

 6  JOURNET  Benoit  FRA 

 7  ZHOU  Zhile  CHN 

 8  CLAIRET ROA  Dimitri Patrik  COL 

 9  LOPATENKO  Georgiy  UKR 

 10  JIN  Kai  CHN 

 11  HORANYI  Andras  USA 

 12  ASPROMONTE  Valerio  ITA 

 13  TARGA  Oriol  ESP 

 14  DE BAZELAIRE  Stanislaw  POL 

 15  MENENDEZ  Gabriel  ESP 

 16  TEISSEIRE  Nicholas  CAN 

 17  KARAPANOS  Georges  GRE 

 18  DAN  Christian Alexe  ROM 

 19  SON  Young Ki  KOR 

 20  SANTOS  Gael  POR 

 21  FERJANI  Mohamed Ayoub  TUN 

 22  WOJCIK  Marek  CAN 

 23  BOTLO  Balint  SVK 

 24  GETZ  Kurt  USA 

 25  MAJEWSKI  Michal  POL 

 26  GRONBAEK  Casper  DEN 

 27  GRIDNEV  Igor  RUS 

 28  SELIVERSTOV  Danylo  UKR 

 29  LANDREVILLE  Alexis  CAN 

 30  KENBER  Jamie  GBR 

 31  MOCHKO  Lucas  BRA 

 32  SAITO  Daisuke  JPN 

 33  BOESCH  Maximilian  AUT 

 34  DE LAMBALLERIE  Guy  FRA 

 35  MACHER  Thomas  AUT 

 36  HATOEL  Maor  ISR 

 37  ZHOU  Jiyong  CHN 

 38  GOLOVINE  Vladimir  RUS 

 39  HUSZKA  Zsombor  HUN 

 39  ZORC  Boris  GER 

 41  SMANDI  Mohamed  TUN 

 42  KURYSHKA  Andrei  BLR 

 43  DIDIC  Alexandru  MDA 

 44  SZABADOS  Gabor  HUN 

 45  GRUDANOV  Denis  KAZ 

 46  PRANZ  Renee  AUT 

 47  BACHMANN  Sebastian  GER 

 48  MAZZA  Lorenzo  HUN 

 49  MOHAMED YOUSIF  Mostafa  EGY 

 50  SLOWIACZEK  Jozef  AUS 

 51  MONTERO  Julian  ESP 

 52  PAVLIDIS  Georges  GRE 

 53  HTUEL  Yaaqov  ISR 

 54  GURINENKO  Bogdan  UKR 

 55  CADOT  Jeremy  FRA 

 56  BASSAL  Oren  ISR 

 57  MACINNES  Alex  GBR 

 58  ALVEAR  Felipe  CHI 

 59  KWON  Young Ho  KOR 

 60  BEZBABNY  Alexander  BLR 

 61  OSVATH  Richard  ROM 



 62  WITKOWSKI  Andrzej  POL 

 63  SALGRAVIS  Roberts  LAT 

 64  DE LA CONCHA  Andres  MEX 

 65  HAFNER  Matjaz  SLO 

 66  KANG  Young Woo  KOR 

 67  KURFURST  Jiri  CZE 

 68  VAREKAMP  Tommie  NED 

 69  FEDYAYEV  Roman  KAZ 

 70  BARNETT  Michael  GBR 

 71  CELLER  Pavol  SVK 

 72  GUCEK  Anze  SLO 

 73  MEGURO  Tomoshige  JPN 

 73  ULUSAHIN  Utku  TUR 

 75  KAMOUN  Karim  TUN 

 76  CHINMAN  Nicholas  USA 

 77  MANSOUR  Mahmoud  EGY 

 78  LOPEZ VARGAS  Juan Pablo  ARG 

 79  DIACONU  Alexandru Daniel  ROM 

 80  DAURENBEKOV  Alibek  KAZ 

 80  HORONY  Tamas  SVK 

 82  THELAND  Simon  DEN 

 83  NEW  Jarryd  RSA 

 84  WENG LEONG  Fan  MAC 

 85  MOSK  Joris  NED 

 86  BIANCHI  Pierre  MLT 

 87  MADR  Vilem  CZE 

 88  TSAI  Cheng-Wei  TPE 

 89  LEVSTEK  Ivan  CRO 

 89  NIVARD  Daniel  NED 

 91  TRAMS  Arturs  LAT 

 92  ALI  Abdullah  KUW 

 93  DRIGA  Maxim  MDA 

 94  BARATA  Frederico  POR 

 95  ABU ASSAF  Fahed  JOR 

 96  BATISTA  Daniel  POR 

 97  MAIRZA  Mohammad  KUW 

 97  STEIN  Sinisa  CRO 

 99  JAKUBOVSKIS  Janis  LAT 

 100  PEREZ  Jhon  VEN 

 101  CHRISTTREU  Anders  DEN 

 102  MARAIS  Ashley  RSA 

 103  HAOBAM  Bichu Singh  IND 

 104  SHAGOLSEM  Jayanta Singh  IND 

 105  ABELLO NAVAS  Ezequiel  ARG 

 105  SAYYAD GHANBARI  Hamed  IRI 

 107  KHASAROUH  Ali  KUW 

 108  VILJOEN  Jacques  RSA 

 109  RANG  Harpreet Singh  IND 

 110  LONG TIN  Ho  MAC 

 111  LOPEZ VARGAS  Juan Agustin  ARG 

 112  CABANTAC  Bryant  PHI 

 113  DANEL  Martin  CZE 

 114  CHANG  Che-Wei  TPE 

 115  MALAI  Ivan  MDA 

 116  DAGDEVIRENTURK  Ali  TUR 

 117  AL HAMADI  Khalid  QAT 

 118  PAN  Meng-Lin  TPE 

      Tableau de 128

1  BALDINI Andrea  ITA

 BALDINI 

Andrea

128 

 BALDINI 

Andrea

65 
 BARNETT 

Michael
 GBR     15/8

 KWON Young 

Ho

64  KWON Young Ho KOR     15/9



 BALDINI 

Andrea

33  MAZZA Lorenzo  HUN     15/3

 MAZZA 

Lorenzo

96  BATISTA Daniel  POR     15/9

 GETZ Kurt

97     15/13

 GETZ Kurt

32  GETZ Kurt  USA

 BALDINI 

Andrea

17 
 SMANDI 

Mohamed
 TUN     14/7

 SMANDI 

Mohamed

112 

 LANDREVILLE 

Alexis

81 
 WENG LEONG 

Fan
 MAC     15/8

 LANDREVILLE 

Alexis

48 
 LANDREVILLE 

Alexis
 CAN     15/6

 DE 

BAZELAIRE 

Stanislaw

49 
 DE BAZELAIRE 

Stanislaw
 POL     15/8

 DE 

BAZELAIRE 

Stanislaw

80  NEW Jarryd  RSA     15/6

 DE 

BAZELAIRE 

Stanislaw

113     15/11

 ZORC Boris

16  ZORC Boris  GER

 BALDINI 

Andrea

9 
 MACHER 

Thomas
 AUT     15/8

 MACHER 

Thomas

120 

 CLAIRET ROA 

Dimitri Patrik

73 
 CHINMAN 

Nicholas
 USA     15/10

 CLAIRET ROA 

Dimitri Patrik

56 
 CLAIRET ROA 

Dimitri Patrik
 COL     15/7

 CLAIRET ROA 

Dimitri Patrik

41 
 GRONBAEK 

Casper
 DEN     15/12

 GRONBAEK 

Casper

88  LEVSTEK Ivan  CRO     15/11

 GRONBAEK 

Casper

105     15/12

 GRUDANOV 

Denis

24 
 GRUDANOV 

Denis
 KAZ

 CLAIRET 

ROA Dimitri 

Patrik



25  SON Young Ki  KOR     11/10

 SON Young Ki

104 

 SON Young Ki

89  NIVARD Daniel  NED     15/9

 PAVLIDIS 

Georges

40 
 PAVLIDIS 

Georges
 GRE     15/11

 JIN Kai

57  BASSAL Oren  ISR     12/11

 BASSAL Oren

72  KAMOUN Karim  TUN     15/8

 JIN Kai

121     15/8

 JIN Kai

8  JIN Kai  CHN

 BALDINI 

Andrea

5  JOURNET Benoit  FRA     15/8

 JOURNET 

Benoit

124 

 JOURNET 

Benoit

69 
 MEGURO 

Tomoshige
 JPN     15/8

 ALVEAR Felipe

60  ALVEAR Felipe  CHI     15/5

 JOURNET 

Benoit

37 
 SLOWIACZEK 

Jozef
 AUS     15/13

 SLOWIACZEK 

Jozef

92  ALI Abdullah  KUW    15/10

 WOJCIK Marek

101     15/9

 WOJCIK Marek

28  WOJCIK Marek  CAN

 JOURNET 

Benoit

21  DIDIC Alexandru  MDA     15/11

 DIDIC 

Alexandru

108 

 TARGA Oriol

85  MADR Vilem  CZE     15/7

 TARGA Oriol

44  TARGA Oriol  ESP     15/5

 TARGA Oriol

53  MOCHKO Lucas  BRA     15/6

 MOCHKO 

Lucas

76 
 DIACONU 

Alexandru Daniel
 ROM     15/11

 MOCHKO 

Lucas

117     15/11

 ZHOU Jiyong

12  ZHOU Jiyong  CHN

 GANEEV 

Renal

13 
 GOLOVINE 

Vladimir
 RUS     15/7

 GOLOVINE 

Vladimir

116 

 KENBER Jamie

77 
 DAURENBEKOV 

Alibek
 KAZ     15/14



 KENBER Jamie

52  KENBER Jamie  GBR     15/7

 GANEEV Renal

45  KURFURST Jiri  CZE     15/7

 WITKOWSKI 

Andrzej

84 
 WITKOWSKI 

Andrzej
 POL     15/7

 GANEEV Renal

109     15/2

 GANEEV Renal

20  GANEEV Renal  RUS

 GANEEV 

Renal

29  PRANZ Renee  AUT     15/7

 PRANZ Renee

100 

 ASPROMONTE 

Valerio

93  DRIGA Maxim  MDA     15/12

 ASPROMONTE 

Valerio

36 
 ASPROMONTE 

Valerio
 ITA     15/5

 ASPROMONTE 

Valerio

61  SAITO Daisuke  JPN     15/10

 SAITO Daisuke

68  GUCEK Anze  SLO     15/3

 SAITO Daisuke

125     15/9

 DE 

LAMBALLERIE 

Guy

4 

 DE 

LAMBALLERIE 

Guy

 FRA

 KLEIBRINK 

Benjamin

3 
 BOESCH 

Maximilian
 AUT     15/12

 BOESCH 

Maximilian

126 

 OTA Yuki

67  CELLER Pavol  SVK     15/6

 OTA Yuki

62  OTA Yuki  JPN     15/3

 OTA Yuki

35 
 MAJEWSKI 

Michal
 POL     15/12

 MAJEWSKI 

Michal

94 
 BARATA 

Frederico
 POR     15/6

 MAJEWSKI 

Michal

99     15/14

 BACHMANN 

Sebastian

30 
 BACHMANN 

Sebastian
 GER

 OTA Yuki

19 
 HORANYI 

Andras
 USA     15/13

 HORANYI 

Andras

110 

 HORANYI 

Andras

83  BIANCHI Pierre  MLT     15/14



 HTUEL Yaaqov

46  HTUEL Yaaqov  ISR     15/14

 HORANYI 

Andras

51 
 GURINENKO 

Bogdan
 UKR     15/10

 GURINENKO 

Bogdan

78  HORONY Tamas  SVK     15/14

 KARAPANOS 

Georges

115     14/13

 KARAPANOS 

Georges

14 
 KARAPANOS 

Georges
 GRE

 OTA Yuki

11  HATOEL Maor  ISR     15/2

 HATOEL Maor

118 

 TEISSEIRE 

Nicholas

75 
 LOPEZ VARGAS 

Juan Pablo
 ARG     13/12

 TEISSEIRE 

Nicholas

54 
 TEISSEIRE 

Nicholas
 CAN     15/6

 TEISSEIRE 

Nicholas

43 
 KANG Young 

Woo
 KOR     15/12

 SALGRAVIS 

Roberts

86 
 SALGRAVIS 

Roberts
 LAT     15/14

 DAN Christian 

Alexe

107     13/10

 DAN Christian 

Alexe

22 
 DAN Christian 

Alexe
 ROM

 ZHOU Zhile

27 
 FERJANI 

Mohamed Ayoub
 TUN     15/10

 FERJANI 

Mohamed Ayoub

102 

 FERJANI 

Mohamed Ayoub

91  TRAMS Arturs  LAT     15/13

 MONTERO 

Julian

38  MONTERO Julian ESP     15/9

 ZHOU Zhile

59  MACINNES Alex  GBR     15/8

 MACINNES 

Alex

70  ULUSAHIN Utku  TUR     15/4

 ZHOU Zhile

123     15/14

 ZHOU Zhile

6  ZHOU Zhile  CHN

 KLEIBRINK 

Benjamin

7 
 LOPATENKO 

Georgiy
 UKR     15/8

 LOPATENKO 

Georgiy

122 



 LOPATENKO 

Georgiy

71  OSVATH Richard  ROM     15/10

 OSVATH 

Richard

58 
 VAREKAMP 

Tommie
 NED     15/12

 LOPATENKO 

Georgiy

39  HAFNER Matjaz  SLO     15/5

 DE LA 

CONCHA 

Andres

90 
 DE LA CONCHA 

Andres
 MEX     15/5

 SANTOS Gael

103     15/14

 SANTOS Gael

26  SANTOS Gael  POR

 KLEIBRINK 

Benjamin

23 
 SZABADOS 

Gabor
 HUN     15/6

 SZABADOS 

Gabor

106 

 GRIDNEV Igor

87  TSAI Cheng-Wei  TPE     15/6

 GRIDNEV Igor

42  GRIDNEV Igor  RUS     15/3

 KLEIBRINK 

Benjamin

55  CADOT Jeremy  FRA     15/7

 CADOT Jeremy

74 
 MANSOUR 

Mahmoud
 EGY     15/5

 KLEIBRINK 

Benjamin

119     15/4

 KLEIBRINK 

Benjamin

10 
 KLEIBRINK 

Benjamin
 GER

 KLEIBRINK 

Benjamin

15 
 HUSZKA 

Zsombor
 HUN     15/14

 HUSZKA 

Zsombor

114 

 MENENDEZ 

Gabriel

79  THELAND Simon DEN     15/8

 MENENDEZ 

Gabriel

50 
 MENENDEZ 

Gabriel
 ESP     15/6

 MENENDEZ 

Gabriel

47 
 SELIVERSTOV 

Danylo
 UKR     15/10

 SELIVERSTOV 

Danylo

82  MOSK Joris  NED     15/8

 SELIVERSTOV 

Danylo

111     15/13

 KURYSHKA 

Andrei

18 
 KURYSHKA 

Andrei
 BLR



 ALONGI 

Giuseppe

31  BOTLO Balint  SVK     15/12

 BOTLO Balint

98 

 BOTLO Balint

95 
 ABU ASSAF 

Fahed
 JOR     15/6

 MOHAMED 

YOUSIF Mostafa

34 
 MOHAMED 

YOUSIF Mostafa
 EGY     15/7

 ALONGI 

Giuseppe

63 
 FEDYAYEV 

Roman
 KAZ     15/9

 BEZBABNY 

Alexander

66 
 BEZBABNY 

Alexander
 BLR     15/14

 ALONGI 

Giuseppe

127     15/10

 ALONGI 

Giuseppe

2 
 ALONGI 

Giuseppe
 ITA

      Classement, tour no 1

 Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  Vic/match  Ind.  Td  Groupe 

 1  BALDINI  Andrea  ITA  1.000  21  30  qualifié 

 2  ALONGI  Giuseppe  ITA  1.000  19  25  qualifié 

 3  BOESCH  Maximilian  AUT  1.000  18  30  qualifié 

 4  DE LAMBALLERIE  Guy  FRA  1.000  15  25  qualifié 

 5  JOURNET  Benoit  FRA  1.000  14  25  qualifié 

 6  ZHOU  Zhile  CHN  1.000  12  25  qualifié 

 7  LOPATENKO  Georgiy  UKR  1.000  12  21  qualifié 

 8  JIN  Kai  CHN  0.833  15  29  qualifié 

 9  MACHER  Thomas  AUT  0.833  14  28  qualifié 

 10  HATOEL  Maor  ISR  0.833  14  27  qualifié 

 10  KLEIBRINK  Benjamin  GER  0.833  14  27  qualifié 

 12  ZHOU  Jiyong  CHN  0.833  14  25  qualifié 

 13  GOLOVINE  Vladimir  RUS  0.833  13  29  qualifié 

 14  KARAPANOS  Georges  GRE  0.833  13  28  qualifié 

 15  HUSZKA  Zsombor  HUN  0.833  12  27  qualifié 

 15  ZORC  Boris  GER  0.833  12  27  qualifié 

 17  SMANDI  Mohamed  TUN  0.833  9  26  qualifié 

 18  KURYSHKA  Andrei  BLR  0.833  8  24  qualifié 

 19  HORANYI  Andras  USA  0.800  16  24  qualifié 

 20  GANEEV  Renal  RUS  0.800  14  22  qualifié 

 21  DIDIC  Alexandru  MDA  0.800  13  22  qualifié 

 22  DAN  Christian Alexe  ROM  0.800  11  24  qualifié 

 23  SZABADOS  Gabor  HUN  0.800  11  21  qualifié 

 24  GRUDANOV  Denis  KAZ  0.800  10  23  qualifié 

 25  SON  Young Ki  KOR  0.800  9  22  qualifié 

 26  SANTOS  Gael  POR  0.800  9  21  qualifié 

 27  FERJANI  Mohamed Ayoub  TUN  0.800  8  24  qualifié 

 28  WOJCIK  Marek  CAN  0.800  5  22  qualifié 

 29  PRANZ  Renee  AUT  0.800  4  21  qualifié 

 30  BACHMANN  Sebastian  GER  0.667  12  26  qualifié 

 31  BOTLO  Balint  SVK  0.667  10  23  qualifié 

 32  GETZ  Kurt  USA  0.667  9  27  qualifié 

 33  MAZZA  Lorenzo  HUN  0.667  8  28  qualifié 

 34  MOHAMED YOUSIF  Mostafa  EGY  0.667  8  26  qualifié 

 35  MAJEWSKI  Michal  POL  0.667  6  25  qualifié 

 36  ASPROMONTE  Valerio  ITA  0.667  6  22  qualifié 

 37  SLOWIACZEK  Jozef  AUS  0.667  5  24  qualifié 

 38  MONTERO  Julian  ESP  0.667  4  25  qualifié 

 39  HAFNER  Matjaz  SLO  0.667  4  22  qualifié 

 40  PAVLIDIS  Georges  GRE  0.667  4  21  qualifié 



 41  GRONBAEK  Casper  DEN  0.667  2  23  qualifié 

 42  GRIDNEV  Igor  RUS  0.600  10  21  qualifié 

 43  KANG  Young Woo  KOR  0.600  8  22  qualifié 

 44  TARGA  Oriol  ESP  0.600  8  20  qualifié 

 45  KURFURST  Jiri  CZE  0.600  6  21  qualifié 

 46  HTUEL  Yaaqov  ISR  0.600  5  20  qualifié 

 47  SELIVERSTOV  Danylo  UKR  0.600  4  23  qualifié 

 48  LANDREVILLE  Alexis  CAN  0.600  4  18  qualifié 

 49  DE BAZELAIRE  Stanislaw  POL  0.600  3  18  qualifié 

 50  MENENDEZ  Gabriel  ESP  0.600  3  16  qualifié 

 51  GURINENKO  Bogdan  UKR  0.600  0  16  qualifié 

 52  KENBER  Jamie  GBR  0.500  5  23  qualifié 

 53  MOCHKO  Lucas  BRA  0.500  3  24  qualifié 

 53  TEISSEIRE  Nicholas  CAN  0.500  3  24  qualifié 

 55  CADOT  Jeremy  FRA  0.500  3  23  qualifié 

 56  CLAIRET ROA  Dimitri Patrik  COL  0.500  2  23  qualifié 

 57  BASSAL  Oren  ISR  0.500  2  22  qualifié 

 57  VAREKAMP  Tommie  NED  0.500  2  22  qualifié 

 59  MACINNES  Alex  GBR  0.500  1  24  qualifié 

 60  ALVEAR  Felipe  CHI  0.500  1  23  qualifié 

 61  SAITO  Daisuke  JPN  0.500  1  22  qualifié 

 62  OTA  Yuki  JPN  0.500  0  24  qualifié 

 63  KWON  Young Ho  KOR  0.500  -1  22  qualifié 

 63  FEDYAYEV  Roman  KAZ  0.500  -1  22  qualifié 

 65  BARNETT  Michael  GBR  0.500  -1  21  qualifié 

 66  BEZBABNY  Alexander  BLR  0.500  -3  18  qualifié 

 67  CELLER  Pavol  SVK  0.500  -4  20  qualifié 

 68  GUCEK  Anze  SLO  0.500  -8  16  qualifié 

 69  MEGURO  Tomoshige  JPN  0.400  0  19  qualifié 

 69  ULUSAHIN  Utku  TUR  0.400  0  19  qualifié 

 71  OSVATH  Richard  ROM  0.400  -1  20  qualifié 

 72  KAMOUN  Karim  TUN  0.400  -3  15  qualifié 

 73  CHINMAN  Nicholas  USA  0.400  -4  14  qualifié 

 74  MANSOUR  Mahmoud  EGY  0.400  -5  18  qualifié 

 75  LOPEZ VARGAS  Juan Pablo  ARG  0.400  -5  13  qualifié 

 76  DIACONU  Alexandru Daniel  ROM  0.400  -8  13  qualifié 

 77  HORONY  Tamas  SVK  0.333  -2  21  qualifié 

 77  DAURENBEKOV  Alibek  KAZ  0.333  -2  21  qualifié 

 79  THELAND  Simon  DEN  0.333  -3  21  qualifié 

 80  NEW  Jarryd  RSA  0.333  -4  21  qualifié 

 81  WENG LEONG  Fan  MAC  0.333  -4  17  qualifié 

 82  MOSK  Joris  NED  0.333  -5  21  qualifié 

 83  BIANCHI  Pierre  MLT  0.333  -5  19  qualifié 

 83  WITKOWSKI  Andrzej  POL  0.333  -5  19  qualifié 

 85  MADR  Vilem  CZE  0.333  -8  19  qualifié 

 86  SALGRAVIS  Roberts  LAT  0.333  -8  16  qualifié 

 86  TSAI  Cheng-Wei  TPE  0.333  -8  16  qualifié 

 88  LEVSTEK  Ivan  CRO  0.333  -10  16  qualifié 

 88  NIVARD  Daniel  NED  0.333  -10  16  qualifié 

 90  DE LA CONCHA  Andres  MEX  0.333  -10  15  qualifié 

 91  TRAMS  Arturs  LAT  0.333  -11  12  qualifié 

 92  ALI  Abdullah  KUW  0.200  -7  13  qualifié 

 93  DRIGA  Maxim  MDA  0.200  -8  16  qualifié 

 94  BARATA  Frederico  POR  0.200  -8  13  qualifié 

 95  ABU ASSAF  Fahed  JOR  0.200  -9  12  qualifié 

 96  BATISTA  Daniel  POR  0.200  -9  11  qualifié 

 97  MAIRZA  Mohammad  KUW  0.200  -12  11  éliminé 

 97  STEIN  Sinisa  CRO  0.200  -12  11  éliminé 

 99  JAKUBOVSKIS  Janis  LAT  0.200  -12  9  éliminé 

 100  PEREZ  Jhon  VEN  0.200  -13  11  éliminé 

 101  CHRISTTREU  Anders  DEN  0.200  -17  7  éliminé 

 102  MARAIS  Ashley  RSA  0.167  -9  20  éliminé 

 103  HAOBAM  Bichu Singh  IND  0.167  -10  19  éliminé 

 104  SHAGOLSEM  Jayanta Singh  IND  0.167  -13  16  éliminé 

 105  ABELLO NAVAS  Ezequiel  ARG  0.167  -13  14  éliminé 

 105  SAYYAD GHANBARI  Hamed  IRI  0.167  -13  14  éliminé 

 107  KHASAROUH  Ali  KUW  0.167  -13  12  éliminé 

 108  VILJOEN  Jacques  RSA  0.167  -14  13  éliminé 

 109  RANG  Harpreet Singh  IND  0.167  -15  13  éliminé 

 110  LONG TIN  Ho  MAC  0.000  -13  12  éliminé 

 111  LOPEZ VARGAS  Juan Agustin  ARG  0.000  -14  15  éliminé 

 112  CABANTAC  Bryant  PHI  0.000  -18  7  éliminé 



 113  DANEL  Martin  CZE  0.000  -18  6  éliminé 

 114  CHANG  Che-Wei  TPE  0.000  -18  5  éliminé 

 115  MALAI  Ivan  MDA  0.000  -20  10  éliminé 

 116  DAGDEVIRENTURK  Ali  TUR  0.000  -20  8  éliminé 

 117  AL HAMADI  Khalid  QAT  0.000  -21  4  éliminé 

 118  PAN  Meng-Lin  TPE  0.000  -23  7  éliminé 

      Poules, tour no 1

Poule no 1
V/M Indice TD

OTA Yuki JPN 4 V 1 V 4 V 3/6 0 24

NIVARD Daniel NED V 3 0 2 1 V 2/6 -10 16

THELAND Simon DEN 4 V 2 2 V 3 2/6 -3 21

LOPATENKO Georgiy UKR V V V3 V2 V4 V2 6/6 12 21

BOTLO Balint SVK 1 V V 2 V V 4/6 10 23

WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL V V 3 3 2 1 2/6 -5 19

WENG LEONG Fan MAC 4 2 V 1 0 V 2/6 -4 17

Poule no 2
V/M Indice TD

MALAI Ivan MDA 1 0 1 2 2 4 0/6 -20 10

KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER V V V 2 V V 5/6 14 27

KENBER Jamie GBR V 4 V 1 V 3 3/6 5 23

CELLER Pavol SVK V 2 2 V 1 V 3/6 -4 20

JIN Kai CHN V V V 4 V V 5/6 15 29

TRAMS Arturs LAT V 0 1 V 1 0 2/6 -11 12

ALVEAR Felipe CHI V 1 V 4 3 V 3/6 1 23

Poule no 3
V/M Indice TD

KARAPANOS Georges GRE V V V V V 3 5/6 13 28

KHASAROUH Ali KUW 2 V 1 0 3 1 1/6 -13 12

PAN Meng-Lin TPE 2 0 4 1 0 0 0/6 -23 7

NEW Jarryd RSA 2 V V 4 3 2 2/6 -4 21

HAFNER Matjaz SLO 2 V V V V4 1 4/6 4 22

VAREKAMP Tommie NED 2 V V V 3 2 3/6 2 22

BALDINI Andrea ITA V V V V V V 6/6 21 30

Poule no 4
V/M Indice TD

CLAIRET ROA Dimitri Patrik COL V 4 3 V 1 V 3/6 2 23

BEZBABNY Alexander BLR 0 V 2 V V 1 3/6 -3 18

SAITO Daisuke JPN V 3 0 V 4 V 3/6 1 22

GOLOVINE Vladimir RUS V V V V V 4 5/6 13 29

HORONY Tamas SVK 4 1 2 4 V V 2/6 -2 21

BARNETT Michael GBR V 2 V 2 2 V 3/6 -1 21

DE LA CONCHA Andres MEX 2 V 0 V 1 2 2/6 -10 15

Poule no 5
V/M Indice TD

ZHOU Zhile CHN V V V X V V 5/5 12 25

HORANYI Andras USA 4 V V X V V 4/5 16 24

MENENDEZ Gabriel ESP 1 0 V X V V 3/5 3 16

MAIRZA Mohammad KUW 3 0 0 X V4 4 1/5 -12 11

NGUYEN Dinh Trong VIE F F F F F F forfait1

DANEL Martin CZE 1 0 0 3 X 2 0/5 -18 6

OSVATH Richard ROM 4 3 3 V X V 2/5 -1 20

Poule no 6
V/M Indice TD

ZORC Boris GER V V V4 3 V V 5/6 12 27

VILJOEN Jacques RSA 1 3 2 V 0 2 1/6 -14 13

MADR Vilem CZE 1 V 3 3 V 2 2/6 -8 19

BASSAL Oren ISR 3 V V 1 3 V 3/6 2 22

SLOWIACZEK Jozef AUS V 2 V V 2 V 4/6 5 24

MOHAMED YOUSIF Mostafa EGY 3 V 4 V4 V V 4/6 8 26

BIANCHI Pierre MLT 2 V V 2 2 3 2/6 -5 19

Poule no 7
V/M Indice TD

HAOBAM Bichu Singh IND 2 3 V 3 3 3 1/6 -10 19

MONTERO Julian ESP V 4 V V V 1 4/6 4 25



HUSZKA Zsombor HUN V V V V V 2 5/6 12 27

LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Agustin ARG 4 4 1 4 1 1 0/6 -14 15

GRONBAEK Casper DEN V 2 1 V V V 4/6 2 23

TSAI Cheng-Wei TPE V 3 2 V4 1 1 2/6 -8 16

HATOEL Maor ISR V V V4 V 3 V 5/6 14 27

Poule no 8
V/M Indice TD

LANDREVILLE Alexis CAN X V 2 V 1 V 3/5 4 18

ESTRADA Ketziel PUR F F F F F F forfait1

KAMOUN Karim TUN 1 X 1 V 3 V 2/5 -3 15

ALONGI Giuseppe ITA V X V V V V 5/5 19 25

CHANG Che-Wei TPE 0 X 2 0 2 1 0/5 -18 5

GRUDANOV Denis KAZ V X V 3 V V 4/5 10 23

JAKUBOVSKIS Janis LAT 3 X 1 0 V3 2 1/5 -12 9

Poule no 9
V/M Indice TD

SELIVERSTOV Danylo UKR 4 X V V 4 V 3/5 4 23

FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN V X V V V 4 4/5 8 24

ORTIZ Johnniel PUR F F F F F F forfait1

CHRISTTREU Anders DEN 2 0 X 0 0 V 1/5 -17 7

GRIDNEV Igor RUS 3 3 X V V V 3/5 10 21

MEGURO Tomoshige JPN V 4 X V 1 4 2/5 0 19

MANSOUR Mahmoud EGY 4 V X 4 0 V 2/5 -5 18

Poule no 10
V/M Indice TD

GETZ Kurt USA V V V V 3 4 4/6 9 27

MAZZA Lorenzo HUN 4 V V V 4 V 4/6 8 28

MOCHKO Lucas BRA 3 3 V V 3 V 3/6 3 24

SAYYAD GHANBARI Hamed IRI 0 3 3 3 0 V 1/6 -13 14

RANG Harpreet Singh IND 1 2 3 V 0 2 1/6 -15 13

BOESCH Maximilian AUT V V V V V V 6/6 18 30

LEVSTEK Ivan CRO V 2 0 2 V 2 2/6 -10 16

Poule no 11
V/M Indice TD

BACHMANN Sebastian GER 4 V V 2 V V 4/6 12 26

MACINNES Alex GBR V 3 4 V 2 V 3/6 1 24

ASPROMONTE Valerio ITA 3 V V 1 V V3 4/6 6 22

MOSK Joris NED 2 V 3 2 4 V 2/6 -5 21

ZHOU Jiyong CHN V3 2 V V V V 5/6 14 25

GUCEK Anze SLO 1 V 0 V 0 V 3/6 -8 16

DAGDEVIRENTURK Ali TUR 0 2 0 2 1 3 0/6 -20 8

Poule no 12
V/M Indice TD

HTUEL Yaaqov ISR V V 3 2 V 3/5 5 20

CABANTAC Bryant PHI 0 3 2 0 2 0/5 -18 7

STEIN Sinisa CRO 2 V 3 1 0 1/5 -12 11

PRANZ Renee AUT V V V 1 V 4/5 4 21

DIDIC Alexandru MDA V V V V 2 4/5 13 22

KANG Young Woo KOR 3 V V 4 V 3/5 8 22

Poule no 13
V/M Indice TD

CADOT Jeremy FRA 4 V4 V 2 3 V 3/6 3 23

FEDYAYEV Roman KAZ V 1 V 3 3 V 3/6 -1 22

MACHER Thomas AUT 3 V V V V V 5/6 14 28

SHAGOLSEM Jayanta Singh IND 3 2 3 3 0 V 1/6 -13 16

KWON Young Ho KOR V4 V 3 V 3 2 3/6 -1 22

MAJEWSKI Michal POL V V 3 V V 2 4/6 6 25

SALGRAVIS Roberts LAT 0 2 0 4 V V 2/6 -8 16

Poule no 14
V/M Indice TD

SMANDI Mohamed TUN V 2 V V V V4 5/6 9 26

TEISSEIRE Nicholas CAN 2 V V V 4 3 3/6 3 24

KURYSHKA Andrei BLR V 1 V V V V3 5/6 8 24

ABELLO NAVAS Ezequiel ARG 2 3 2 1 V 1 1/6 -13 14

DAURENBEKOV Alibek KAZ 3 2 3 V V 3 2/6 -2 21

MARAIS Ashley RSA 4 V 2 4 2 3 1/6 -9 20



PAVLIDIS Georges GRE 1 V 2 V3 V V 4/6 4 21

Poule no 15
V/M Indice TD

GANEEV Renal RUS V V 2 V V 4/5 14 22

CHINMAN Nicholas USA 0 V 1 V 3 2/5 -4 14

BATISTA Daniel POR 1 0 1 V 4 1/5 -9 11

SZABADOS Gabor HUN V V V V 1 4/5 11 21

AL HAMADI Khalid QAT 0 3 0 1 0 0/5 -21 4

SON Young Ki KOR 2 V V V V 4/5 9 22

Poule no 16
V/M Indice TD

ULUSAHIN Utku TUR V 4 2 3 V 2/5 0 19

ALI Abdullah KUW 3 V 3 1 1 1/5 -7 13

PEREZ Jhon VEN V 0 2 2 2 1/5 -13 11

DAN Christian Alexe ROM V V V V 4 4/5 11 24

GURINENKO Bogdan UKR V V V 1 0 3/5 0 16

SANTOS Gael POR 1 V V V V 4/5 9 21

Poule no 17
V/M Indice TD

ABU ASSAF Fahed JOR V 1 2 0 4 1/5 -9 12

DRIGA Maxim MDA 1 V 3 3 4 1/5 -8 16

BARATA Frederico POR V 4 1 2 1 1/5 -8 13

KURFURST Jiri CZE V V V 3 3 3/5 6 21

JOURNET Benoit FRA V V V V V 5/5 14 25

WOJCIK Marek CAN V V V V4 3 4/5 5 22

Poule no 18
V/M Indice TD

DIACONU Alexandru Daniel ROM 2 V V 1 0 2/5 -8 13

DE LAMBALLERIE Guy FRA V V V V V 5/5 15 25

TARGA Oriol ESP 4 1 V V V 3/5 8 20

LONG TIN Ho MAC 2 4 2 2 2 0/5 -13 12

LOPEZ VARGAS Juan Pablo ARG V 0 0 V 3 2/5 -5 13

DE BAZELAIRE Stanislaw POL V 3 0 V V 3/5 3 18
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